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Galopp Schritt

Nr Name Kat Land Pferd Zeit Punkte Zeit Punkte MA Rang
59 Thibault DALODIER D FRA Salsa Dyoniss 33,33 30 74,94 30 60 1.
78 Leonie BRUNNER D AUT Reiki 31,46 29 81,33 20 49

72 Léa HOMEL D FRA Saya 28,19 21 76,73 27 48 3
77 Hanna PICHLER D AUT Patty Petite Fille Jolie 29,87 25 80,02 22 47 4
64 Javier LOPEZ DE RODRIGO D ESP Morante 29,94 25 82,05 19 44 5.
61 Celie OSTERSTEN D SWE Axxas Kofi Annan 30,93 28 86,43 13 41 6.
73 Maria KSENOFONTOVA D RUS Okido 28,76 22 82,56 19 41 6
71 Clemence BOSSERELLE D FRA Vahinee des Bois 27,21 19 81,97 20 39 8
58 Natacha NUNES D POR Farmous 22,45 7 75,42 29 36 9.
53 Marta D'ASCENZO D ITA Farah 31,54 29 91,85 5 34 10.
54 Giada CAVICCHI D ITA Dino 125 32,17 30 85,42 dis 30 11.
76 Alba GARCIA BAZAN D ESP Caolin 31,63 30 91,24 dis 30 11.
68 Johanna KRIECHBAUMER D AUT Arina?7 28,86 dis 76,36 28 28 13.
75 Sanches Morales MARCOS D ESP Shinchan 30,39 26 95,31 1 27 14.
74 Ekaterina AMBARTSUMIAN D RUS Manka 26,86 18 89,21 9 27 14.
55 Janina KRAUTH D GER Dag 26,05 16 88,43 10 26 16.
60 Emmanuelle FERRIER D FRA Diva XLIlI 30,26 dis 79,29 23 23 17.
67 Julian KRIECHBAUMER D AUT Shadow 22 27,31 dis 81,02 21 21 18.
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Nr
69
57
62
70
63
66
65
56

Name
Cecile NUTTGENS
Francisco TIAGO
Alva FURENBACK
Nathalie SCHWEIG
Smitha FERNANDES REQUEJO
Maksim BONDARENKO
Alina BARABINA
Madita HERR
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Arwen
Xana B
Marco
Robinson
India
Moritz
Briga
Titus
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Pferd

Galopp
Zeit Punkte
22,66 7
27,49 dis
26,33 16
85,13 dis
28,64 dis
30,66 dis
36,83 dis
30,61 dis
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Schritt
Zeit Punkte
86,37 13
82,12 19
88,13 dis
86,95 12
90,62 7
92,59 4
90,86 dis
100,29 0
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